Walchand College of Engineering, Sangli

(Government Aided Autonomous Institute)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22
for Direct Addmited SY BTech

No. Week Day Date Academic/Examination activates
1 Monday 06-Dec-21 Start of Academics, Display of lecture/Lab plan
2 Tuesday 07-Dec-21
3 Wednesday 08-Dec-21
4 1 Thursday 09-Dec-21
5 Friday 10-Dec-21
6 Saturday 11-Dec-21
7 Sunday 12-Dec-21
8 Monday 13-Dec-21
9 Tuesday 14-Dec-21
10 Wednesday 15-Dec-21
11 2 |Thursday 16-Dec-21
12 Friday 17-Dec-21
13 Saturday 18-Dec-21
14 Sunday 19-Dec-21
15 Monday 20-Dec-21
16 Tuesday 21-Dec-21
17 Wednesday 22-Dec-21
18 3 Thursday 23-Dec-21
19 Friday 24-Dec-21
20 Saturday 25-Dec-21 Chrismas
21 Sunday 26-Dec-21
22 Monday 27-Dec-21
23 Tuesday 28-Dec-21
24 Wednesday 29-Dec-21
25 4 |Thursday 30-Dec-21
26 Friday 31-Dec-21
27 Saturday 01-Jan-22
28 Sunday 02-Jan-22
29 Monday 03-Jan-22
30 Tuesday 04-Jan-22
31 Wednesday 05-Jan-22
32 5 Thursday 06-Jan-22
33 Friday 07-Jan-22
34 Saturday 08-Jan-22
35 Sunday 09-Jan-22
36 Monday 10-Jan-22
37 Tuesday 11-Jan-22
38 Wednesday 12-Jan-22
39 6 Thursday 13-Jan-22
40 Friday 14-Jan-22
41 Saturday 15-Jan-22
42 Sunday 16-Jan-22
43 Monday 17-Jan-22
44 Tuesday 18-Jan-22
45 Wednesday 19-Jan-22
46 7 |Thursday 20-Jan-22
47 Friday 21-Jan-22
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No. Week Day Date Academic/Examination activates

48 Saturday 22-Jan-22

49 Sunday 23-Jan-22

50 Monday 24-Jan-22

51 Tuesday 25-Jan-22

52 Wednesday 26-Jan-22 Republic day

53 8 Thursday 27-Jan-22

54 Friday 28-Jan-22

55 Saturday 29-Jan-22

56 Sunday 30-Jan-22

57 Monday 31-Jan-22

58 Tuesday 01-Feb-22

59 Wednesday 02-Feb-22

60 9 Thursday 03-Feb-22

61 Friday 04-Feb-22 Display and Submission LA1, LA2 and Lab ESE Marks
62 Saturday 05-Feb-22

63 Sunday 06-Feb-22

64 Monday 07-Feb-22 ESE

65 Tuesday 08-Feb-22 ESE

66 Wednesday 09-Feb-22 ESE

67 10 |Thursday 10-Feb-22 ESE

68 Friday 11-Feb-22 ESE

69 Saturday 12-Feb-22

70 Sunday 13-Feb-22

Even Semester Academic Calandar for DSY Students will be the same

el Mopday LpHeni2 as that of Regular SY Btech students

72 Tuesday 15-Feb-22 Students Feedback after ESE

73 11 |Wednesday 16-Feb-22

74 Thursday 17-Feb-22

75 Friday 18-Feb-22

76 Saturday 19-Feb-22

77 Sunday 20-Feb-22

78 Monday 21-Feb-22 -

79 Tuesday 22-Feb-22

80 Wednesday 23-Feb-22

81 12 |Thursday 24-Feb-22

82 Friday 25-Feb-22

83 Saturday 26-Feb-22

84 Sunday 27-Feb-22

85 Monday 28-Feb-22

86 Tuesday 01-Mar-22 Mahashivratri

87 Wednesday 02-Mar-22 Showing Answer books and Synoptics

88 13 |Thursday 03-Mar-22 ESE Result Declaration

89 Friday 04-Mar-22 Start of Application for Re-examination

90 Saturday 05-Mar-22

91 Sunday 06-Mar-22

92 Monday 07-Mar-22 End of application Re-examination

93 Tuesday 08-Mar-22

94 Wednesday 09-Mar-22

95 14 |Thursday 10-Mar-22 Al
96 Friday 11-Mar-22 be QNS —
97 Saturday 12-Mar-22 UNINY=""2717 T2
98 Sunday 13-Mar-22 Dean Acadernics '
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